
RESIDENTIAL (QUARTERLY)
Quarterly Base Rate Charge
TIER 1 Per 1,000 gallons (1,000-8,000 gallons)
TIER 2 Per 1,000 gallons (8,001-14,000 gallons)
TIER 3 Per 1,000 gallons (14,001 gallons +)

Two-Family/Duplex Charges: Quarterly base rate and usage charges are computed on a per unit basis.

MULTI-FAMILY (QUARTERLY)
Quarterly Base Rate Charge Per Unit
TIER 1 Per 1,000 gallons (1,000-8,000 gallons) per unit
TIER 2 Per 1,000 gallons (8,001-14,000 gallons) per unit
TIER 3 Per 1,000 gallons (14,001 gallons +) per unit

COMMERCIAL (MONTHLY)
Monthly Base Rate Charge
TIER 1 Per 1,000 gallons (1,000-3,000 gallons)
TIER 2 Per 1,000 gallons (3,001-9,000 gallons)
TIER 3 Per 1,000 gallons (9,001 gallons +)

RESIDENTIAL (QUARTERLY)
Quarterly Base Rate up to 10,000 gallons
Per 1,000 gallons used over 10,000 gallons

Connection to sewer, but not water
Two-Family/Duplex Charges: Quarterly base rate and usage charges are computed on a per unit basis.

MULTI-FAMILY (QUARTERLY)
Quarterly Base Rate up to 10,000 gallons per unit
Per 1,000 gallons used Quarterly over 10,000 gallons per unit

COMMERCIAL (MONTHLY)
Monthly Base Rate up to 3,000 gallons
Per 1,000 gallons used over 3,000 gallons

SINGLE FAMILY / TWO FAMILY RESIDENTIAL(QUARTERLY)*
Quarterly Per Lot Storm Water Charge

RECYCLING HOUSEHOLD CHARGE (QUARTERLY)
Quarterly Per Household Recycling Charge

*Other Property Classifications can be made upon request 

 $                                 16.38 

2026
 $                                 10.50 

RECYCLING RATES
2026

 $                               145.14 
 $                                   9.41 

2026
 $                                 48.38 
 $                                   9.41 

STORM WATER RATES

 $                               145.14 
 $                                   9.41 

 $                               221.68 

2026

 $                                 24.15 
 $                                   6.61 
 $                                   8.05 
 $                                 10.06 

SEWER RATES 
2026

2026
 $                                 72.45 
 $                                   6.61 
 $                                   8.05 
 $                                 10.06 

2026

 $                                   6.61 
 $                                   8.05 
 $                                 10.06 

CITY OF MOUND
2026 Utility Rates

WATER RATES
2026

 $                                 72.45 


